PL # Fahrer
Klasse A-E / bis 1960
1 48 HEMMELMAYER Erich
16 2 STUMPF Michael
31 1 RENNER Josef A.
Klasse F /1961 bis 1970
7 33 BAILER Mag. Michael
8 10 THALLER Ing. Christian
10 6 KUNZ Marlene
12 17 SAYADI Nikola
17 8 PALTEN Prof. Eva
27 4 GRAMPP Dr. Stephan
28 9 CASNY Franz
32 11 GRAF Andreas
Klasse G1/1971 bis 1976
5 12 BRANDT Ing. Helmut
9 18 SPICKA Michal
13 14 BAIER Christian
21 13 FESSL Ing. Werner
22 15 STAUD Peter
23 49 PUTZ Erwin
24 20 SWOBODA Ralph
25 19 MARGREITER Dr. Herbert
26 16 PUTZ Herbert
Klasse G2 /1977 bis 1983
2 28 KLIMA Martin
3 32 FISCHER Sepp
4 31 PUNGERSEK Peter
14 34 SCHANDL Erwin
15 37 FASSL Andreas
19 39 ZOCHBAUER Dr. Peter
20 35 HAUNSCHMID Peter
Klasse H/ 1984 bis 1993
6 41 ZINNER Martin
11 40 POLLER Mag. Auguste
18 88 MICHALEK Ernst
29 5 PUS Karl
Klasse | / Morgan
30 42 DREV-HAMMERSCHMID Katja

6.Falkenstein Classic - Wertungsklassen

Beifahrer

HORETH Doris
RIEDL Gerhard
REEK Maximilian

BAILER Barbara
FISCHER Franz

KUNZ Dr. Florian
KLOSSOVA Michaela
HOLLINEK Mag. Richard
HENK Dr. Christine
NEUMEISTER Werner
GRAF Regine

SCHRETTER DI Herwig
WEITHALER Ing. Josef
BAIER Benedikt Leopold
WALLA Waltraud

GRAF Bernhard
TRIMMEL Laurenz
SWOBODA DI Michael
MARGREITER Christoph
KOTTL Dr. Andreas

KLIMA Sylvia
SCHATZINGER Ing. Giinther
PUNGERSEK Roland
MAURER Andreas

BLAIR Susanne
ZOCHBAUER Manuela
HOBARTH Felix

SVOBODA Sandra
ENGL Dr. Manfred
MICHALEK Ulli
SCHWARZECKER Otto

GRAMSEL Martina

Fahrzeug

Volvo PV 444
Chevrolet Corvette C1
Porsche 356A

Volvo Amazon 121 B20
Lancia Fulvia 1.6 HF
Austin Mini Cooper "S"
Skoda 1000MB Rallye
Innocenti C Coupe
Volvo 1800S

Lancia Fulvia Coupe 1,3
VW 1302S Automatik

Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV

Skoda 110 R

Citroen SM

Fiat Abarth 131 rally

Lancia Fulvia Sport 1600 Zagato
BMW 3.0 CSI

Mercedes 280 CE

Alfa Romeo Berlina 2000

Ferrari 365 GTO / 4

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1600
Porsche 911 SC

Chevrolet Camaro Z28

Opel Kadett 1200

Fiat X 1/9

Porsche 911 SC

Porsche 924 Martini

Audi 100/ S4

Steyr Fiat Panda 141 4x4 / K
Mazda MX 5

Porsche 911

Morgan Plus 4

BJ WK Summe

1953 A-E
1959 A-E
1959 A-E

1970 F
1969 F
1965 F
1964 F
1967 F
1964 F
1968 F
1970 F
1971
1975
1971
1976
1971
1974
1974
1973
1972

G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1
G1

1977
1979
1978
1979
1980
1983
1980

G2
G2
G2
G2
G2

1991
1987
1990
1986

2013 I

11,856
43,600
135,236

21,191
21,860
25,238
33,095
44,962
88,593
97,372
289,261

19,091
24,667
36,877
50,795
52,052
52,770
62,823
69,614
87,040

12,017
15,545
15,692
40,029
41,927
48,181
48,339

20,714
26,363
46,291
104,091

119,722



PL # Fahrer

OoO~NOOTA~ WDN P

48 HEMMELMAYER Erich
28 KLIMA Martin
32 FISCHER Sepp
31 PUNGERSEK Peter
12 BRANDT Ing. Helmut
33 BAILER Mag. Michael
10 THALLER Ing. Christian
18 SPICKA Michal
6 KUNZ Marlene
17 SAYADI Nikola
14 BAIER Christian
34 SCHANDL Erwin
37 FASSL Andreas
2 STUMPF Michael
8 PALTEN Prof. Eva
39 ZOCHBAUER Dr. Peter
35 HAUNSCHMID Peter
13 FESSL Ing. Werner
15 STAUD Peter
49 PUTZ Erwin
20 SWOBODA Ralph
19 MARGREITER Dr. Herbert
16 PUTZ Herbert
4 GRAMPP Dr. Stephan
9 CASNY Franz
1 RENNER Josef A.
11 GRAF Andreas

6.Falkenstein Classic - Gesamt

Beifahrer

HORETH Doris

KLIMA Sylvia
SCHATZINGER Ing. Giinther
PUNGERSEK Roland
SCHRETTER DI Herwig
BAILER Barbara
FISCHER Franz
WEITHALER Ing. Josef
KUNZ Dr. Florian
KLOSSOVA Michaela
BAIER Benedikt Leopold
MAURER Andreas
BLAIR Susanne

RIEDL Gerhard
HOLLINEK Mag. Richard
ZOCHBAUER Manuela
HOBARTH Felix

WALLA Waltraud

GRAF Bernhard
TRIMMEL Laurenz
SWOBODA DI Michael
MARGREITER Christoph
KOTTL Dr. Andreas
HENK Dr. Christine
NEUMEISTER Werner
REEK Maximilian

GRAF Regine

Fahrzeug

Volvo PV 444

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1600
Porsche 911 SC
Chevrolet Camaro Z28
Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Volvo Amazon 121 B20
Lancia Fulvia 1.6 HF
Skoda 110 R

Austin Mini Cooper "S"
Skoda 1000MB Rallye
Citroen SM

Opel Kadett 1200

Fiat X 1/9

Chevrolet Corvette C1
Innocenti C Coupe
Porsche 911 SC
Porsche 924 Martini

Fiat Abarth 131 rally
Lancia Fulvia Sport 1600 Zagato
BMW 3.0 CSI

Mercedes 280 CE

Alfa Romeo Berlina 2000
Ferrari 365 GTO / 4
Volvo 1800S

Lancia Fulvia Coupe 1,3
Porsche 356A

VW 1302S Automatik

BJ
1953
1977
1979
1978
1971
1970
1969
1975
1965
1964
1971
1979
1980
1959
1967
1983
1980
1976
1971
1974
1974
1973
1972
1964
1968
1959
1970

WK Summe
A-E 11,856
G2 12,017
G2 15,545
G2 15,692
Gl 19,091

F 21,191
F 21,860
Gl 24,667
F 25,238
F 33,095
Gl 36,877
G2 40,029
G2 41,927
A-E 43,600
F 44,962
G2 48,181
G2 48,339
G1 50,795
Gl 52,052
Gl 52,770
Gl 62,823
Gl 69,614
G1 87,040
F 88,593
F 97,372
A-E 135,236
F 289,261



6.Falkenstein Classic - Detailergebnisse

A | B lclplEfF]l]Gc] H]T 1T ]JTJ][ K] L]IM]N]JOIJPIJIQ|IRI[SI]T
1| # Team ET1 SP01 SP02 SP03 SP04 SP0O5 SPO05a SP06 SP07a SPO7b SP08a SP08b SP09 SP10 ET2 SP11 SP12 #
2 1 RENNER Josef A 0 0,742 0,289 0,729 1,001 10,000 0 0 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 2,273 0,201 0 2,454 0,213 1
3 2 STUMPF Michael 0 0,406 0,024 0,040 0,200 0,080 0 0 2,273 4,734 5,368 10,000 0,335 0,334 0 1,128 0,124 2
4 4 GRAMPP Dr. Stephan 0 0,845 0,719 0,349 0,833 2,150 0 0 6,406 10,000 5,411 10,000 1,930 0,105 0 0,996 0,194 4
5 5 PUS Karl 0 0,866 0,160 0,588 0,213 2,210 0 0 0,505 10,000 10,000 10,000 2,796 0,152 0 3,359 0,161 5
6 6 KUNZ Marlene 0 0,873 0,834 0,353 0,368 0,480 0 0 0,976 4,837 1,311 0,751 1,398 0,500 0 0,884 0,023 6
7 8 PALTEN Prof. Eva 0 0,719 0,064 0,414 0,174 1,120 0 0 0,620 2,371 1,755 2,935 1,724 0,252 0 2,015 0,196 8
8 9 CASNY Franz 0 3,903 0,079 0,792 0,692 3,270 0 0 1,649 10,000 5,473 10,000 4,139 0,195 0 4,309 0,089 9
9 | 10 THALLER Ing. Christian 0 0,682 0,584 0,977 0,754 0,740 0 0 1,020 2,272 0,596 1,286 0,301 0,061 0 0,494 0,119 10
10 | 11 GRAF Andreas 180 1,328 1,006 0,090 0,954 0,800 0 0 3,685 10,000 5,690 10,000 1,261 0,046 0 1,733 0,068 11
11 | 12 BRANDT Ing. Helmut 0 0,209 0,393 0,073 0,329 2,670 0 0 0,895 5,696 0,400 0,680 0,562 0,225 0 0,550 0,167 12
12 | 13 FESSL Ing. Werner 0 1,772 0,694 0,789 0,334 2,140 0 0 1505 0,873 3,969 6,639 1,666 0,181 0 2,114 0,152 13
13| 14 BAIER Christia 0 2,212 0,181 0,886 0,004 1,770 0 0 2962 6,123 2,117 3,977 1,675 0,123 0 1,954 0,035/ 14
14 | 15 STAUD Peter 0 1,275 0,582 0,304 0,347 1,290 0 0 0,552 0,621 10,000 2,937 1,158 0,039 0 0,912 0,144 15
15| 16 PUTZ Herbert 0 0,897 1,060 1,587 1,175 0,380 0 0 4,095 10,000 4,990 10,000 0,329 0,206 0 1,098 0,085 16
16 | 17 SAYADI Nikola 0 0,837 1,836 0,506 1,182 0,700 0 0 0,605 7,496 0,440 3,022 0,592 0,200 0 2,245 0,329 17
17 | 18 SPICKA Michal 0 0,510 0,087 0,184 0,106 0,350 0 0 0,095 2,273 1,927 1,877 1,852 0,140 0 0,256 0,784 18
18 | 19 MARGREITER Dr. Herbert 0 0,219 0,350 0,508 0,449 0,110 0 0 1,246 5,697 1,651 1,641 0,983 0,278 0 0,024 0,100 19
19 | 20 SWOBODA Ralph 0 0,520 0,616 0,041 0,567 2,000 0 0 4,578 10,000 6,554 9,864 0,161 0,286 0 1,155 0,275 20
20| 28 KLIMA Martin 0 0,342 0,201 0,459 0,102 0,530 0 0 0,355 2674 0,070 1,888 0,298 0,198 0 0,056 0,075 28
21 | 31 PUNGERSEK Peter 0 0,204 0,059 0,069 0,407 2,460 0 0 0,085 3,234 0,350 2,858 0,918 0,101 0 0,848 0,047 31
22 | 32 FISCHER Sepp 0 0,214 0,378 0,373 0,071 2,825 0 0 0,045 1,872 0,815 0,765 0,606 0,026 0 0,288 0,040 32
23| 33 BAILER Mag. Michael 0 0,205 0,483 0,480 0,035 0,240 0 0 0,975 1,077 0,651 1,401 0,008 0,126 0 0,194 0,277 33
24 | 34 SCHANDL Erwin 0 0,579 0,057 0,077 0,224 0,420 0 0 3,000 4,639 2,175 0,410 0,912 0,174 0 0,652 0,083 34
25 | 35 HAUNSCHMID Peter 0 0,623 1,012 0,119 0,795 0,380 0 0,4 4871 2,090 0,540 0,280 0,411 0,131 0 0,843 0,227 35
26 | 37 FASSL Andreas 0 0,563 0,860 0,005 0,021 0,520 0 0 0475 2955 0,510 2,831 0,538 0,109 0 0,576 0,055 37
27 | 39 ZOCHBAUER Dr. Peter 0 1,079 0,234 0,147 0,222 0,460 0 0 0,645 3,453 0,500 2,797 1,533 0,166 0 1,497 0,240 39
28 | 40 POLLER Mag. Auguste 0 0,226 0,257 0,644 0,709 0,840 0 0 2,499 0,546 0,500 0,430 0,988 0,141 0 0,950 0,164 40
29 | 41 ZINNER Martin 0 0,575 0,056 0,630 0,182 1,240 0 0 0,395 0,444 0,110 1,823 1,438 0,183 0 1,054 0,146 41
30 | 42 DREV-HAMMERSCHMID Katja 0 0,078 1,219 0,473 0,853 4,405 0 0 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 0,076 0 1,225 0,330 42
31| 48 HEMMELMAYER Erich 0 0,330 0,105 0,301 0,127 0,510 0 0 0,999 0,296 0,734 0,700 0,029 0,009 0 0,274 0,228 48
32| 49 PUTZ Erwin 0 0,803 0,402 0,182 0,325 0,480 0 0 1,060 1,350 2,674 4,824 1,604 0,223 0 1,877 0,249 49
33 | 88 MICHALEK Ernst 0 0,348 0,565 0,231 0,372 2,310 0 0 4,053 10,000 4,397 3,767 2,190 0,021 0 2,420 0,011 88
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6.Falkenstein Classic - Detailergebnisse

A | B u [ v [w] X[ Y[ z]aAa] aAB|[AC|[AD]|AE]|] AF | AG | AH | A | AT | AK [AL
1| # Team SP13a SP13b SP14 SP15 SP16 SP17 SPsc SP18 SP19 SP20 SP21 SP22 SP23 SP24 SP25 SP26 Summe #
2 | 1 RENNER JosefA 10,000 10,000 2,260 0 1,360 4,450 0 10,000 1,676 1,728 0,701 5,879 8,440 10,000 10,000 0,840 135236 1
3 | 2 STUMPF Michael 2,698 10,000 2,080 0 0,470 0,170 0 0,660 0,355 0,475 0,741 0,575 0,110 0,040 0,110 0,070 43,600 2
4 | 4 GRAMPP Dr. Stephan 0,100 10,000 2,340 0 0,340 0,870 0 3,550 0,089 3,451 0,584 5,261 1,540 3,680 6,850 10,000 88,593 4
5| 5 PUsKar 10,000 9,408 3,240 0 1,640 0,330 0 2,840 0,010 0,034 0,592 2,917 2,070 10,000 10,000 10,000 104,091 5
6 | 6 KUNZ Marlene 2,541 3,001 1,080 0 0,220 0,320 0,1 1,821 0,307 0,654 0,688 0,018 0,340 0,080 0,200 0,280 25,238 6
7 | 8 PALTEN Prof. Eva 1,635 10,000 1,730 0 0,090 0,500 0 1,215 1,340 1,530 0,476 5,207 1,960 1,900 0,560 2,460 44,962 8
8 | 9 CASNYFranz 2,893 10,000 0,020 0 0,680 0,250 0 10,000 1,709 1,616 1,054 10,000 10,000 0,770 2,280 1,510 97,372 9
9 | 10 THALLER Ing. Christian 1,046 1,546 0,400 0 0,160 0,610 0 0,556 0,361 0,426 0,053 0,606 0,810 0,010 2,700 2,690 21,860 10
10 | 11 GRAF Andreas 3,220 10,000 2,460 0 0,500 0,010 0 5,480 1,620 0,924 0,136 10,000 8,250 10,000 10,000 10,000 289,261 11
11| 12 BRANDT Ing. Helmut 0,570 0,260 0,360 0 0,020 0,300 0 0,370 0,472 0,453 0,047 0,020 0,390 0,460 1,030 1,490 19,091 12
12 | 13 FESSL Ing. Werner 3,209 4,129 2,140 0 0,050 0,040 0 2,609 0,158 0,539 0,821 1,482 1,870 5,080 5,460 0,380 50,795 13
13| 14 BAIER Christia 1,067 3,687 2,530 0 0,170 0,010 0 2,107 0,161 0,252 0,042 1,112 1,120 0,180 0,120 0,300 36,877 14
14| 15 STAUD Peter 5,067 10,000 1,330 0 0,550 0,300 0,1 0,957 0,086 0,065 0,132 1,384 10,000 0,540 0,420 0,960 52,052 15
15| 16 PUTZ Herbert 0,710 10,000 0,510 0 0,020 3,080 0 4,190 1,995 2,182 1,569 2,942 7,420 7,400 8,260 0,860 87,040 16
16 | 17 SAYADI Nikola 2,522 0,860 0,050 0 0,550 1,030 0 2,372 1,530 0,571 0,117 1,723 0,720 0,020 0,530 0,510 33,095 17
17 | 18 SPICKA Michal 10,000 0,350 0,610 0 0,670 0,580 0 0,150 0,206 0,586 0,230 0,584 0,120 0,030 0,070 0,040 24,667 18
18 | 19 MARGREITER Dr. Herbert 1,021 0,761 2,080 0 0,080 3,130 0 1,711 1,501 0,948 1,649 3,477 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 69,614 19
19 | 20 SWOBODA Ralph 3,064 10,000 0,390 0 0,420 2,040 0 2,534 1,557 0,096 0,535 1,850 1,420 0,430 0,720 1,150 62,823 20
20 | 28 KLIMA Martin 1,658 0,780 0,210 0 0,330 0,060 0 0,370 0,137 0,244 0,081 0,069 0,030 0,230 0,170 0,400 12,017 28
21 | 31 PUNGERSEK Peter 0,800 0,050 0,050 0 0,300 0,460 0 0,350 0,060 0,240 0,385 0,027 0,010 0,410 0,250 0,660 15,692 31
22| 32 FISCHER Sepp 0,875 0,020 1,195 0 0,450 0,310 0 0,855 0,389 0,340 1,364 1,049 0,020 0,040 0,140 0,180 15,545 32
23| 33 BAILER Mag. Michael 0,591 1,091 0,530 0 0,150 0,380 0 0,070 0,091 0,595 0,221 9,940 0,180 0,600 0,150 0,450 21,191 33
24 | 34 SCHANDL Erwin 10,000 3,165 0,660 0 0,530 0,160 0 0,440 2,529 3,135 2,128 2,320 0,050 0,080 0,640 0,720 40,029 34
25 | 35 HAUNSCHMID Peter 3,676 10,000 1,020 0 0,000 0,680 0 2,086 0,869 0,199 0,117 10,000 0,530 0,610 2,610 3,220 48,339 35
26 | 37 FASSL Andreas 0,650 1,660 0,470 0 1,350 0,460 0,1 2,501 0,128 0,822 0,068 2,580 0,870 10,000 0,250 10,000 41,927 37
27 | 39 ZOCHBAUER Dr. Peter 0,850 10,000 0,510 0 0,400 0,220 0 2,687 0,111 0,384 0,822 0,654 3,070 7,750 0,050 7,700 48,181 39
28 | 40 POLLER Mag. Auguste 0,800 0,560 0,970 0 0,100 0,570 0 2,834 1,307 1,290 1,465 6,703 0,330 0,000 0,270 0,270 26,363 40
29 | 41 ZINNER Martin 0,610 3,653 0,380 0 0,500 0,540 0 2,813 0,450 0,382 0,122 0,948 1,040 0,500 0,030 0,470 20,714 41
30 | 42 DREV-HAMMERSCHMID Katia 9,510 10,000 8,905 0 1,120 0,800 0 10,000 1,398 0,859 0,531 10,000 2,680 2,630 0,330 2,300 119,722 42
31 | 48 HEMMELMAYER Erich 0,574 2,534 1,440 0 0,130 0,210 0 0,384 0,233 0,263 0,389 0,317 0,260 0,160 0,080 0,240 11,856 48
32| 49 PUTZ Erwin 1,994 2,114 0,700 0 0,400 0,730 0 1,324 0,868 0,260 0,114 0,283 1,440 8,370 8,120 10,000 52,770 49
33| 88 MICHALEK Ernst 0,650 3,157 1,510 0 0,730 0,950 0 1,397 1,222 0,740 0,909 0,451 3,470 0,120 0,210 0,090 46,291 88
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#  Fahrer
28 KLIMA Martin
32 FISCHER Sepp
31 PUNGERSEK Peter
33 BAILER Mag. Michael

12 BRANDT Ing. Helmut
18 SPICKA Michal
17 SAYADI Nikola

10 THALLER Ing. Christian
14 BAIER Christian
13 FESSL Ing. Werner
49 PUTZ Erwin
9 CASNY Franz

40 POLLER Mag. Auguste

34 SCHANDL Erwin

35 HAUNSCHMID Peter

19 MARGREITER Dr. Herbert

8 PALTEN Prof. Eva
15 STAUD Peter
5 PUS Katrl

6.Falkenstein Classic - Teamwertung

Beifahrer

KLIMA Sylvia
SCHATZINGER Ing. Giinther
PUNGERSEK Roland
BAILER Barbara

SCHRETTER DI Herwig
WEITHALER Ing. Josef
KLOSSOVA Michaela

FISCHER Franz

BAIER Benedikt Leopold
WALLA Waltraud
TRIMMEL Laurenz
NEUMEISTER Werner

ENGL Dr. Manfred
MAURER Andreas
HOBARTH Felix
MARGREITER Christoph

HOLLINEK Mag. Richard
GRAF Bernhard
SCHWARZECKER Otto

Fahrzeug

Alfa Romeo Giulia Super 1600
Porsche 911 SC

Chevrolet Camaro 7228

Volvo Amazon 121 B20

Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV
Skoda 110 R
Skoda 1000MB Rallye

Lancia Fulvia 1.6 HF
Citroen SM

Fiat Abarth 131 rally
BMW 3.0 CSI

Lancia Fulvia Coupe 1,3

Steyr Fiat Panda 141 4x4 / K
Opel Kadett 1200

Porsche 924 Martini

Alfa Romeo Berlina 2000

Innocenti C Coupe
Lancia Fulvia Sport 1600 Zagato
Porsche 911

BJ
1977
1979
1978
1970

1971
1975
1964

1969
1971
1976
1974
1968

1987
1979
1980
1973

1967
1971
1986

WK Summe Team

G2
G2
G2

F

Gl
Gl
=

F
Gl
G1
Gl

E

H
G2
G2
G1

=
Gl

12,017 Fisherman's Friends
15,545 Fisherman's Friends
15,692 Fisherman's Friends
21,191 Fisherman's Friends

19,091 Hatt | War | War |
24,667 Hatt | War | War |
33,095 Hatt | War | War |

21,860 Die Uberflieger
36,877 Die Uberflieger
50,795 Die Uberflieger
52,770 Die Uberflieger
97,372 Die Uberflieger

26,363 Die Verwegenen
40,029 Die Verwegenen
48,339 Die Verwegenen
69,614 Die Verwegenen

44,962 Motorbox
52,052 Motorbox

H 104,091 Motorbox

TeamPKT

43,254

76,853

109,532

114,731

201,105
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